Price: $880,000 MLS Number: A11953107  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 4203, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 923
 Unit: 4203    HOA Fees: $910    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Elevate your lifestyle in the heart of Brickell! This stunning,Penthouse residence at 1100 S Miami Ave is a rare combination of soaring 12-foot ceilings, expansive living space, and breathtaking unobstructed eastern water and city views.